124
NLPG
DEMPMP
360°
360°
 L
 L¹
 W

Ø D
(mm)
Ø D1
(mm)
Vent
Ø D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
H2
(mm)
NLPG40 3 40 110 8 205 494 385 400
NLPG45 3 45 110 8 205 494 385 400
NLPG50 3 50 110 8 205 494 385 400
NLPG60* 10 60 160 8 285,3 646,4 405 500
NLPG75* 10 75 160 8 285,3 646,4 405 500
NLPG90* 10 90 160 8 285,3 646,4 405 500
Muffler
Type DEMPMP
Better noise reduction
The construction of this muffler causes almost no resistance to the free flow of the exhaust gases. It creates additional mixing of the
water inside the exhaust line which results in even better noise reduction.
•	 Suitable for Ø 40, 45, 50, 60, 75, 90 or 102 mm internal hose diameters
Type
Hose I.D.
Ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
DEMPMP40 40 368 240 158 108
DEMPMP45 45 368 240 158 108
DEMPMP50 50 368 240 158 108
DEMPMP60 60 368 240 158 108
DEMPMP75 75 456 320 180 130
DEMPMP90 90 456 320 180 130
DEMPMP100 102 580 380 202 168
Exhaust systems